HFCT-5201
155 Mb/s Single Mode Fiber Transceiver
for ATM, SONET OC‑3/SDH STM‑1
Part of the Avago METRAK family
Data Sheet
Description
General
The HFCT‑5201 is a 1300 nm laser based transceiver. It

�
Ordering Information
Temperature Range 0°C to +70°C
HFCT-5201B		  Black Case
HFCT-5201D		  Blue Case
Temperature Range -40°C to +85°C
HFCT-5201A		  Black Case
HFCT-5201C		  Blue Case
Supporting Documentation
Application Note 1098
Characterization Report
Interim Reliability Data Sheet